Bruttowertung Damen

10
9o
30
40
50

70
g°

10°

HEIDEGGER OLGA
PICHLER MARGITH
GUTWENGER ANNA MARIA
FLOESS MARTINA

RUNER ELISABETH
SINGER-KLOTZ ASTRID
MASSIMO PETRA
AICHNER KAROLINA
CAMPAGNA GABRIELLA
WERNER CHRISTIANE

Bruttowertung Herren

1
2
%
40
5
&

10°
11°

13°

15°
16°

18°

20°

23°

24°
25°

28°
29°
30°

ILLMER HANNES
TRISORIO MORENO
ALBER MAXIMILIAN
BORDATO LUCA
MAURACHER KARL
PICHLER ALOIS
PALLADINO OSWALD
KASERER KLEMENS
MAIR FRANZ

PEDROSS ULRICH
Plattner Hermann
PADOVANI STEFANO
TSCHOERNER HAGEN
MITTELBERGER KONRAD
HOLZNER WALTER
Oberkofler Arnold
GASSER ERWIN
ZILLER ADOLFO

MAIR ALOIS

MAIR THOMAS
PLATTNER LEONHARD
ZUCHRISTIAN JOACHIM
PARTH ANDREAS
OBERRAUCH MANFRED
HALLER HANSJOERG
POLLO HELMUTH

SEPP SIEGFRIED
PEDRON KURT

PARTH ERWIN
STUEFER THOMAS

Ergebnislisten

APPIANO - CAREZZA
LANA
PUSTERTAL
LANA
LANA
ESTERO
LANA
LANA
LANA
ESTERO

APPIANO - CAREZZA
APPIANO - CAREZZA
APPIANO - CAREZZA
LANA
APPIANO - CAREZZA
ESTERO
APPIANO - CAREZZA
QUELLENHOF
QUELLENHOF
ESTERO
ESTERO
APPIANO - CAREZZA
APPIANO - CAREZZA
APPIANO - CAREZZA
PASSIRIA MERANO
ESTERO
PETERSBERG
APPIANO - CAREZZA
ESTERO
LANA
QUELLENHOF
APPIANO - CAREZZA
LANA
QUELLENHOF
PAS A
PET

APPIAN

ESTE

GOLF
CLUB
LANA

Guishof Brandis

8SL

17SL
16SL
25SL
21SL
24SL
23SL
23SL
27SL
36SL

4S
58

4S
9S
6S
16 S
8S
10S
10S
128
7S

18 S
10S
16 S
17 S
18S
13S
17

128
13Ss
18

15S
17 s
23S
17 S
22S
27S
30S

CHARITY GOLF FOR UKRAINE

.....Freitag / venerdi 11. Marz/marzo 2022....

25
15
14
13
12
12
11
10
10

33
32
31
28
26
25
25
25
25
24
23
23
22
22
21
18
18
17
17
16
16
16
15
14
13
13
13
12
11



31°

35°
36°
37°

Netto 1. Cat. (pl.HCP

1°

30

5o
6°

g8°

11°

12°

14°

15°
16°

Netto 2. Cat. (pl. HCP 13 - 22)

1°
20
3°

5°

70
g°

10°

14°

16°
17°

PALMA JAN

GROSSGASTEIGER HEINI

PEDOT SERGIO
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WERNER MARTIN
GAMPER EUSEBIUS
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Netto 3. Cat. (pl.HCP 23- 36)

1°  FLOESS MARTINA LANA 25SL 37
2°  CAMPAGNA GABRIELLA LANA 27SL 34
3° PARTH ERWIN LANA 27S 33

KECHELE FRIEDRICH PETERSBERG 29S 33
5°  MASSIMO PETRA LANA 23SL 31
6° PALMA JAN APPIANO - CAREZZA 36 28

WERNER CHRISTIANE ESTERO 36SL 28

POLLO HELMUTH PETERSBERG 23S 28
9°  SINGER-KLOTZ ASTRID ESTERO 24SL 27
10° PEDOT SERGIO LANA 30S 26
11° AICHNER KAROLINA LANA 23SL 25
12° STUEFER THOMAS ESTERO 30S 24
13° WERNER MARTIN ESTERO 25S 19
14° GAMPER EUSEBIUS ESTERO 26S 17
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